Iltem
Grip Socks:

Sport Socks:

TAVI NOIR

Savvy Core
Savvy Fashion
Savvy Fashion +
Savvy Fashion ++
Disney 1

Disney 2

Jess Core
Jess Fashion

Lola
Lola

Maddie Core
Maddie Fashion
Maddie Fashion +
Disney 1

Disney 2

Emma Core
Emma Fashion
Emma Fashion +
Penny Core
Chloe Core
Chloe Core
Chloe Fashion

Selah

Jane Core
Jane Fashion

Charlie
Charlie

Disney Tiny Soles

Parker Core
Parker Fashion

Retail

$16.00
$19.00
$22.00
$26.00
$24.00
$30.00

$22.00
$26.00

$26.00
$33.00

$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$24.00
$30.00

$19.00
$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$38.00

$36.00
$40.00

$36.00
$40.00

$22.00

$16.00
$18.00



Skylar

Taylor Core
Taylor Fashion

Chase

$21.00

$18.00
$21.00

$24.00



