TAVI NOIR

<u>Item</u> Grip Socks:		<u>Retail</u>
•	Savvy Core	\$16.00
	Savvy Fashion	\$19.00
	Savvy Fashion +	\$22.00
	Savvy Fashion ++	\$26.00
	Disney 1	\$24.00
	Disney 2	\$30.00
	Districy 2	750.00
	Jess Core	\$22.00
	Jess Fashion	\$26.00
	Lola	\$26.00
	Lola	\$33.00
	Maddie Core	\$22.00
	Maddie Fashion	\$24.00
	Maddie Fashion +	\$26.00
	Disney 1	\$24.00
	Disney 2	\$30.00
	, _	7
	Emma Core	\$19.00
	Emma Fashion	\$22.00
	Emma Fashion +	\$24.00
		,
	Penny Core	\$26.00
	·	
	Chloe Core	\$22.00
	Chloe Core	\$24.00
	Chloe Fashion	\$26.00
	Selah	\$38.00
	Jane Core	\$36.00
	Jane Fashion	\$40.00
		·
	Charlie	\$36.00
	Charlie	\$40.00
		•
	Disney Tiny Soles	\$22.00
	<i>,</i> ,	
Sport Socks:		
	Parker Core	\$16.00
	Parker Fashion	\$18.00

Skylar	\$21.00
Taylor Core Taylor Fashion	\$18.00 \$21.00
Chase	\$24.00